
3 Jours de Belgique 2022 - Day 1
Eupen 1.7.2022

CO Liège

Philippe PAPIN
5906HF VALMO (France)
Circuit : H55
Distance : 4110m (Dénivelé 100m)
Temps : 0:57:42 (14'02"/km)

23/41 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Robert THEISS 0:30:48
2. Iwan VIS 0:31:38
3. Konstantin SMIRNOV 0:36:14

1. 108 00:01:46 83m 21'17"/km
2. 112 00:02:31 00:04:17 170m 14'48"/km
3. 146 00:02:56 00:07:13 215m 13'39"/km
4. 147 00:02:20 00:09:33 258m 9'03"/km
5. 148 00:03:29 00:13:02 297m 11'44"/km
6. 102 00:02:55 00:15:57 255m 11'26"/km
7. 121 00:02:31 00:18:28 179m 14'04"/km
8. 129 00:06:23 00:24:51 576m 11'05"/km
9. 144 00:03:18 00:28:09 348m 9'29"/km

10. 77 00:04:00 00:32:09 394m 10'09"/km
11. 127 00:06:16 00:38:25 302m 20'45"/km
12. 80 00:14:36 00:53:01 517m 28'14"/km
13. 122 00:02:32 00:55:33 244m 10'23"/km
14. 100 00:01:33 00:57:06 135m 11'29"/km
15. 999 00:00:36 00:57:42 132m 4'33"/km
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